Broj indeksa

E2 133/2022
E2 8/2024
E2 37/2024
E2 47/2024
E2 1/2025
E2 17/2025
E2 19/2025
E2 27/2025
E2 37/2025
E2 38/2025
E2 41/2025
E2 46/2025
E2 49/2025
E2 50/2025
E2 53/2025
E2 62/2025
E2 64/2025
E2 117/2025
E2 118/2025

E2 121/2025

Prezime

Jenji¢
Kirda
Nikoli¢
Nikoli¢
DPuki¢
Dmitrovic¢
BraSanac
Damjanovi¢
Obradovi¢
Beli¢
Zekovi¢
Letvenéuk
Radmilovi¢
Kis

Homa
Kuburi¢
Stojkovié
IvaniSevic¢
Stevanovi¢

Kuslakovi¢

HPC T1234 Bodovi

Ime

Jovan
Tatjana
Veljko
Marko
Luka
Anja
Dana
Danilo
Slobodan
Todor
Ognjen
Nikola
Ivan
Akos
Davor
Marko
Branislav
Luka
Aleksa

Nikola

T12

20
20
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
12
20
20
20

T34

20
17
20
20
14
20
18
20
15
10

15
20
20

20
20
20



